
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   California 274  290  298       862  -2 

T7  2  2   SMU 303  275  298       876  +12 
6  6  3   Arkansas 300  295  293       888  +24 
4  3  4   Kent State 297  283  314       894  +30 

T9  4  5   New Mexico 304  281  310       895  +31 
3  8  6   North Texas 296  303  311       910  +46 
5  7  7   Oklahoma 299  297  316       912  +48 
2  5  8   Lamar 292  301  322       915  +51 

T11  11  9   Arizona State 306  302  312       920  +56 
T9  10  T10   Memphis 304  300  318       922  +58 
T7  9  T10   Iowa 303  298  321       922  +58 
14  13  12   Charlotte 312  308  310       930  +66 

T11  12  13   Minnesota 306  313  313       932  +68 
15  14  14   St. John's (MN) 319  312  338       969  +105 
13  15  15   Penn State 310  224  309       843  D 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T7 1   Corey Conners  Kent State  75   70  68 (F)       213  -3   
1 T2   Max Homa  California  67   70  77 (F)       214  -2   

T5 T2   Michael Kim  California  71   72  71 (F)       214  -2   
T2 4   Brandon Hagy  California  66   75  75 (F)       216  E   
T7 5   Bryson Dechambeau  SMU  76   69  73 (F)       218  +2   
T2 T6   Victor Perez  New Mexico  73   68  78 (F)       219  +3   
T7 T6   Harry Higgs  SMU  76   69  74 (F)       219  +3   
T18 T6   Sebastian Cappelen  Arkansas  76   72  71 (F)       219  +3   
T5 T9   Michael Weaver  California  70   73  78 (F)       221  +5   
T12 T9   Ryan Burgess  SMU  78   69  74 (F)       221  +5   
T31 T9   Taylor Moore  Arkansas  76   75  70 (F)       221  +5   
T7 T12   Austin Smotherman  SMU  77   68  77 (F)       222  +6   
T12 T12   Thomas Sorensen  Arkansas  74   73  75 (F)       222  +6   
T12 14   James Erkenbeck  New Mexico  78   69  76 (F)       223  +7   
4 T15   Taylor Pendrith  Kent State  72   70  82 (F)       224  +8   

T7 T15   Beau Titsworth  Oklahoma  77   68  79 (F)       224  +8   
T18 17   Mathias Schjoelberg  Arizona State  73   75  77 (F)       225  +9   
T22 18   Rodolfo Cazaubon  North Texas  74   75  77 (F)       226  +10   
T46 T19   Jay Woodward  Penn State  77   76  74 (F)       227  +11   
T37 T19   Steve Lee  Memphis  76   76  75 (F)       227  +11   
T31 T19   Abraham Ancer  Oklahoma  75   76  76 (F)       227  +11   
T37 T22   Erik Van Rooyen  Minnesota  77   75  76 (F)       228  +12   
T22 T22   Austin Cook  Arkansas  74   75  79 (F)       228  +12   
T37 T22   Carlos Ortiz  North Texas  75   77  76 (F)       228  +12   
T12 T22   Curtis Donahoe  North Texas  76   71  81 (F)       228  +12   
T22 T22   Eloy Gonzalez  Oklahoma  73   76  79 (F)       228  +12   
T37 T22   Sean Romero  New Mexico  76   76  76 (F)       228  +12   
T37 T22   Jon DuToit  Minnesota  73   79  76 (F)       228  +12   
T37 T29   Steven Ihm  Iowa  78   74  77 (F)       229  +13   
T54 T29   Walker Huddy  California  76   78  75 (F)       229  +13   
T12 T29   Tor-Erik Knudson  Lamar  71   76  82 (F)       229  +13   
T22 T32   John Catlin  New Mexico  80   69  81 (F)       230  +14   
30 T32   Kevin Miller  Kent State  73   77  80 (F)       230  +14   

T22 T32   Ian Vandersee  Iowa  75   74  81 (F)       230  +14   
T37 T32   Gustav Burenstam  Lamar  79   73  78 (F)       230  +14   
T37 T32   Spencer Lawson  Arizona State  77   75  78 (F)       230  +14   
T46 T32   Dan Hendry  Charlotte  76   77  77 (F)       230  +14   
T46 T32   Nicolas Echavarria  Arkansas  76   77  77 (F)       230  +14   
T31 T39   Luke Jerling  Lamar  76   75  80 (F)       231  +15   
T31 T39   Grant Milner  Memphis  74   77  80 (F)       231  +15   
T59 T41   Marco Scarola  North Texas  74   81  77 (F)       232  +16   
T22 T41   Sam Fidone  SMU  74   75  83 (F)       232  +16   
T37 T41   Gavin Green  New Mexico  77   75  80 (F)       232  +16   
T18 T41   Kyle Kmiecik  Kent State  77   71  84 (F)       232  +16   

T54 T41   Jon Rahm  Arizona State  81   73  78 (F)       232  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T18 T41   Marc Dobias  Lamar  71   77  84 (F)       232  +16   
T31 47   Stephane Dubois  Lamar  74   77  82 (F)       233  +17   
T54 T48   Will Pearson  Memphis  79   75  80 (F)       234  +18   
T59 T48   Joe Toland  Charlotte  78   77  79 (F)       234  +18   
T22 T48   Lexus Keoninh  Memphis  75   74  85 (F)       234  +18   
T64 T48   Anthony DeGol  Penn State  82   76  76 (F)       234  +18   
T54 T52   Ryan Marks  Iowa  79   75  81 (F)       235  +19   
T62 T52   Dennis Granath  St. John's (MN)  81   76  78 (F)       235  +19   
T46 T52   Michael Schoolcraft  Oklahoma  76   77  82 (F)       235  +19   
T46 T52   Brian Bullington  Iowa  78   75  82 (F)       235  +19   
T62 T52   Raoul Menard  Charlotte  80   77  78 (F)       235  +19   
T54 T57   Max Rottluff  Arizona State  75   79  82 (F)       236  +20   
T22 T57   Casey Vangsness  St. John's (MN)  71   78  87 (F)       236  +20   
61 59   Franco Castro  Charlotte  78   78  81 (F)       237  +21   
70 60   Riley Davenport  Charlotte  85   77  76 (F)       238  +22   

T46 T61   Ryan Troyer  Kent State  81   72  86 (F)       239  +23   
T12 T61   Geoff Vartelas  Penn State  75   72  92 (F)       239  +23   
T31 T61   Landon Kowalski  Iowa  72   79  88 (F)       239  +23   
T64 64   David Haley, Jr.  Minnesota  75   83  82 (F)       240  +24   
T46 T65   Michael Gellerman  Oklahoma  75   78  88 (F)       241  +25   
T64 T65   Alex Hoffman  Memphis  83   75  83 (F)       241  +25   
T46 67   Gonzalo Rubio  North Texas  73   80  89 (F)       242  +26   
71 68   Alex Gaugert  Minnesota  84   80  79 (F)       243  +27   

T72 69   Austin Quick  Arizona State  83   82  79 (F)       244  +28   
T67 70   Drew Lynch  St. John's (MN)  84   76  87 (F)       247  +31   
74 71   Colton Buege *  Minnesota  88   82  79 (F)       249  +33   

T72 T72   Brett Draxler  St. John's (MN)  83   82  86 (F)       251  +35   
T67 T72   Tyler Lowenstein  Minnesota  81   79  91 (F)       251  +35   
69 74   Jon Trasamar *  Minnesota  78   83  93 (F)       254  +38   

T76 -    Jens Talbert  Penn State  79  A  79 (F)       -     -      
T76 -    Chris Houston  Penn State  79  A  80 (F)       -     -      
75 -    Derek Brinker  St. John's (MN)  A   88  91 (F)       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 California 274 290 298 862
T2 Max Homa (1) 67 70 77 214

T2 Michael Kim (3) 71 72 71 214

4 Brandon Hagy (2) 66 75 75 216

T9 Michael Weaver (4) 70 73 78 221

T29 Walker Huddy (5) 76 78 75 229

2 SMU 303 275 298 876
5 Bryson Dechambeau (2) 76 69 73 218

T6 Harry Higgs (3) 76 69 74 219

T9 Ryan Burgess (4) 78 69 74 221

T12 Austin Smotherman (1) 77 68 77 222

T41 Sam Fidone (5) 74 75 83 232

3 Arkansas 300 295 293 888
T6 Sebastian Cappelen (2) 76 72 71 219

T9 Taylor Moore (3) 76 75 70 221

T12 Thomas Sorensen (4) 74 73 75 222

T22 Austin Cook (1) 74 75 79 228

T32 Nicolas Echavarria (5) 76 77 77 230

4 Kent State 297 283 314 894
1 Corey Conners (1) 75 70 68 213

T15 Taylor Pendrith (2) 72 70 82 224

T32 Kevin Miller (4) 73 77 80 230

T41 Kyle Kmiecik (3) 77 71 84 232

T61 Ryan Troyer (5) 81 72 86 239

5 New Mexico 304 281 310 895
T6 Victor Perez (4) 73 68 78 219

14 James Erkenbeck (1) 78 69 76 223

T22 Sean Romero (5) 76 76 76 228

T32 John Catlin (2) 80 69 81 230

T41 Gavin Green (3) 77 75 80 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 North Texas 296 303 311 910
18 Rodolfo Cazaubon (1) 74 75 77 226

T22 Curtis Donahoe (2) 76 71 81 228

T22 Carlos Ortiz (3) 75 77 76 228

T41 Marco Scarola (5) 74 81 77 232

67 Gonzalo Rubio (4) 73 80 89 242

7 Oklahoma 299 297 316 912
T15 Beau Titsworth (4) 77 68 79 224

T19 Abraham Ancer (1) 75 76 76 227

T22 Eloy Gonzalez (3) 73 76 79 228

T52 Michael Schoolcraft (5) 76 77 82 235

T65 Michael Gellerman (2) 75 78 88 241

8 Lamar 292 301 322 915
T29 Tor-Erik Knudson (4) 71 76 82 229

T32 Gustav Burenstam (5) 79 73 78 230

T39 Luke Jerling (1) 76 75 80 231

T41 Marc Dobias (2) 71 77 84 232

47 Stephane Dubois (3) 74 77 82 233

9 Arizona State 306 302 312 920
17 Mathias Schjoelberg (1) 73 75 77 225

T32 Spencer Lawson (3) 77 75 78 230

T41 Jon Rahm (4) 81 73 78 232

T57 Max Rottluff (2) 75 79 82 236

69 Austin Quick (5) 83 82 79 244

T10 Memphis 304 300 318 922
T19 Steve Lee (5) 76 76 75 227

T39 Grant Milner (4) 74 77 80 231

T48 Lexus Keoninh (1) 75 74 85 234

T48 Will Pearson (2) 79 75 80 234

T65 Alex Hoffman (3) 83 75 83 241

T10 Iowa 303 298 321 922
T29 Steven Ihm (2) 78 74 77 229

T32 Ian Vandersee (1) 75 74 81 230

T52 Brian Bullington (3) 78 75 82 235

T52 Ryan Marks (5) 79 75 81 235

T61 Landon Kowalski (4) 72 79 88 239
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Charlotte 312 308 310 930
T32 Dan Hendry (2) 76 77 77 230

T48 Joe Toland (1) 78 77 79 234

T52 Raoul Menard (3) 80 77 78 235

59 Franco Castro (4) 78 78 81 237

60 Riley Davenport (5) 85 77 76 238

13 Minnesota 306 313 313 932
T22 Erik Van Rooyen (1) 77 75 76 228

T22 Jon DuToit (4) 73 79 76 228

64 David Haley, Jr. (2) 75 83 82 240

68 Alex Gaugert (3) 84 80 79 243

T72 Tyler Lowenstein (5) 81 79 91 251

14 St. John's (MN) 319 312 338 969
T52 Dennis Granath (1) 81 76 78 235

T57 Casey Vangsness (2) 71 78 87 236

70 Drew Lynch (3) 84 76 87 247

T72 Brett Draxler (4) 83 82 86 251

77 Derek Brinker (5) 0 88 91 179

15 Penn State 310 224 309 843
T19 Jay Woodward (2) 77 76 74 227

T48 Anthony DeGol (1) 82 76 76 234

T61 Geoff Vartelas (5) 75 72 92 239

75 Jens Talbert (3) 79 0 79 158

76 Chris Houston (4) 79 0 80 159
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

71 Colton Buege (Minnesota) 88 82 79 249

74 Jon Trasamar (Minnesota) 78 83 93 254
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Homa California 2.75 -3 
M. Kim California 2.83 -2 
T. Moore Arkansas 2.83 -2 
W. Pearson Memphis 2.92 -1 
H. Higgs SMU 2.92 -1 
C. Conners Kent State 2.92 -1 
J. Catlin New Mexico 2.92 -1 
T. Knudson Lamar 3.00 E 
S. Fidone SMU 3.00 E 
B. Titsworth Oklahoma 3.00 E 
E. Gonzalez Oklahoma 3.00 E 
W. Huddy California 3.08 +1 
K. Miller Kent State 3.08 +1 
R. Cazaubon N. Texas 3.08 +1 
C. Vangsness St. John's 3.08 +1 
M. Schjoelberg ASU 3.08 +1 
G. Vartelas Penn State 3.17 +2 
B. Dechambeau SMU 3.17 +2 
G. Burenstam Lamar 3.17 +2 
S. Ihm Iowa 3.17 +2 
V. Perez New Mexico 3.17 +2 
T. Pendrith Kent State 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Conners Kent State 3.93 -2 
S. Cappelen Arkansas 4.00 E 
B. Hagy California 4.00 E 
R. Burgess SMU 4.07 +2 
H. Higgs SMU 4.10 +3 
M. Weaver California 4.13 +4 
M. Kim California 4.13 +4 
V. Perez New Mexico 4.13 +4 
T. Moore Arkansas 4.17 +5 
M. Homa California 4.17 +5 
T. Sorensen Arkansas 4.17 +5 
T. Pendrith Kent State 4.20 +6 
B. Dechambeau SMU 4.20 +6 
J. DuToit Minn. 4.20 +6 
B. Titsworth Oklahoma 4.23 +7 
A. Smotherman SMU 4.23 +7 
K. Kmiecik Kent State 4.23 +7 
L. Jerling Lamar 4.23 +7 
E. Rooyen Minn. 4.23 +7 
C. Donahoe N. Texas 4.27 +8 
J. Woodward Penn State 4.27 +8 
I. Vandersee Iowa 4.27 +8 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Romero New Mexico 4.50 -6 
B. Dechambeau SMU 4.50 -6 
A. Smotherman SMU 4.58 -5 
M. Scarola N. Texas 4.58 -5 
M. Homa California 4.67 -4 
R. Marks Iowa 4.67 -4 
L. Keoninh Memphis 4.67 -4 
S. Lawson ASU 4.67 -4 
M. Kim California 4.67 -4 
J. Erkenbeck New Mexico 4.67 -4 
S. Cappelen Arkansas 4.75 -3 
V. Perez New Mexico 4.75 -3 
J. Catlin New Mexico 4.75 -3 
R. Cazaubon N. Texas 4.75 -3 
B. Hagy California 4.75 -3 
A. Ancer Oklahoma 4.83 -2 
S. Lee Memphis 4.83 -2 
T. Sorensen Arkansas 4.83 -2 
M. Schjoelberg ASU 4.83 -2 
R. Burgess SMU 4.83 -2 
S. Dubois Lamar 4.83 -2 
J. Rahm ASU 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
R. Marks Iowa 2
S. Dubois Lamar 2
T. Sorensen Arkansas 2
M. Schjoelberg ASU 2
S. Romero New Mexico 1
S. Lawson ASU 1
B. Dechambeau SMU 1
R. Burgess SMU 1
B. Titsworth Oklahoma 1
E. Gonzalez Oklahoma 1
E. Rooyen Minn. 1
L. Keoninh Memphis 1
S. Lee Memphis 1
C. Ortiz N. Texas 1
D. Granath St. John's 1
B. Hagy California 1
A. Ancer Oklahoma 1
H. Higgs SMU 1
S. Cappelen Arkansas 1

Birdies 
M. Weaver California 14
M. Kim California 14
C. Conners Kent State 13
M. Homa California 13
J. Catlin New Mexico 13
T. Moore Arkansas 12
L. Jerling Lamar 10
J. Woodward Penn State 10
B. Hagy California 10
M. Scarola N. Texas 10
R. Burgess SMU 10
M. Dobias Lamar 9
E. Rooyen Minn. 9
S. Ihm Iowa 9
R. Menard Charlotte 9
W. Huddy California 9
T. Pendrith Kent State 9
S. Cappelen Arkansas 9
C. Vangsness St. John's 9
H. Higgs SMU 9
V. Perez New Mexico 9
S. Romero New Mexico 9

Pars 
E. Gonzalez Oklahoma 37
S. Fidone SMU 36
T. Knudson Lamar 35
J. DuToit Minn. 35
M. Rottluff ASU 35
B. Dechambeau SMU 35
J. Erkenbeck New Mexico 35
A. Smotherman SMU 34
K. Miller Kent State 34
B. Hagy California 34
B. Bullington Iowa 34
I. Vandersee Iowa 34
C. Conners Kent State 34
H. Higgs SMU 33
M. Homa California 33
M. Schjoelberg ASU 33
V. Perez New Mexico 33
W. Pearson Memphis 33
C. Donahoe N. Texas 33
R. Cazaubon N. Texas 33
C. Ortiz N. Texas 32
G. Milner Memphis 32
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Championship Tees 76.45 76

2 Championship Tees 75.37 75

3 Championship Tees 79.65 77

 

Total Average Scores
Championship Tees 77.18 228

 

Spring HIll Golf Club: Championship Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 341     21 45 9 2   

2 4 474     5 35 33 4   

3 5 540   1 16 33 22 4 1 

4 3 192     3 27 42 3 2 

5 5 570     11 25 25 13 3 

6 4 343     20 36 19 2   

7 4 435     8 49 12 6 2 

8 3 231     7 33 27 9 1 

9 4 379     6 39 25 4 3 

10 4 340     5 40 25 7   

11 3 171     7 51 14 4 1 

12 4 455     4 39 27 5 2 

13 5 590     5 35 25 11 1 

14 4 455     1 40 23 9 4 

15 4 435     1 25 28 15 8 

16 5 508   4 33 28 11 1   

17 3 150   1 9 44 19 3 1 

18 4 411     3 24 33 8 9 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 435 +1.08 

18 4 411 +1.04 

14 4 455 +0.68 

4 3 192 +0.68 

5 5 570 +0.65 

13 5 590 +0.60 

8 3 231 +0.53 

12 4 455 +0.51 

9 4 379 +0.47 

2 4 474 +0.47 

10 4 340 +0.44 

7 4 435 +0.30 

11 3 171 +0.23 

17 3 150 +0.22 

3 5 540 +0.19 

6 4 343 +0.04 

1 4 341 -0.10 

16 5 508 -0.36 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3644&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 343 +0.51 

15 4 435 +0.51 

12 4 455 +0.50 

8 3 231 +0.50 

14 4 455 +0.46 

13 5 590 +0.45 

18 4 411 +0.45 

7 4 435 +0.42 

9 4 379 +0.39 

5 5 570 +0.38 

2 4 474 +0.29 

4 3 192 +0.24 

10 4 340 +0.08 

11 3 171 +0.05 

1 4 341 +0.03 

17 3 150 -0.11 

3 5 540 -0.33 

16 5 508 -0.38 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 3 231 +0.53 

18 4 411 +0.47 

7 4 435 +0.39 

12 4 455 +0.37 

15 4 435 +0.33 

2 4 474 +0.29 

5 5 570 +0.28 

6 4 343 +0.27 

4 3 192 +0.25 

14 4 455 +0.21 

9 4 379 +0.20 

13 5 590 +0.16 

11 3 171 +0.13 

1 4 341 +0.12 

17 3 150 +0.11 

10 4 340 +0.04 

3 5 540 -0.23 

16 5 508 -0.56 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 435 +1.08 

18 4 411 +1.04 

4 3 192 +0.68 

14 4 455 +0.68 

5 5 570 +0.65 

13 5 590 +0.60 

8 3 231 +0.53 

12 4 455 +0.51 

9 4 379 +0.47 

2 4 474 +0.47 

10 4 340 +0.44 

7 4 435 +0.30 

11 3 171 +0.23 

17 3 150 +0.22 

3 5 540 +0.19 

6 4 343 +0.04 

1 4 341 -0.10 

16 5 508 -0.36 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 341     43 148 29 7 1 

2 4 474   1 18 123 73 12 1 

3 5 540 1 7 70 100 41 8 1 

4 3 192     14 122 84 6 2 

5 5 570     33 99 67 22 7 

6 4 343     30 127 57 9 5 

7 4 435     22 127 58 17 4 

8 3 231     12 112 80 21 3 

9 4 379     18 132 60 15 3 

10 4 340     33 136 46 11 2 

11 3 171     27 149 46 5 1 

12 4 455     20 117 65 19 7 

13 5 590     19 125 61 20 3 

14 4 455     25 105 73 20 5 

15 4 435     15 94 87 23 9 

16 5 508   13 102 87 23 3   

17 3 150   2 31 151 37 6 1 

18 4 411     10 107 79 23 9 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3644&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3644&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3644&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3644&hole=3&topar=-3&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3644&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3644&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3644&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3644&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3644&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3644&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3644&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3644&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3644&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3644&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3644&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3644&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3644&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3644&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3644&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3644&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3644&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3644&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3644&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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